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L TER O'NEwL-

was a candidate for the following election{s) held on 12 October 2019 {Efection/Ward/issue name):
MoAaRaNGl [ Erstee) WA

and make the following return of all electaral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all slectoral donations made to me
or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Exp

1. Allcandidates in elections held under the provisions of the Lacal Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no
donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to suppart enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared - see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown,

6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail,

Candidate Donations {Anonymous)
List here details of any anonymous {1dennty of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials enguged an your behalf} donations that exceed

$1500:
. - Date Paid to Amount Paid to
Date Received Amaount Bescription of Contribution Electoral Officer Electoral Officer
Candidate Donations (Other)
List here dataiis of any other donanons reczived that exceed 51500
Date Receivad Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amaunt
Sectl Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for finciusive of GST}
Date Paid Name of Party Poid Description of Payment Made Amount
e Aracg)
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24/06/2019 Alan Platt
24/06/2019 Alan Platt
24/06/2019 Alan Platt
10/07/2019 Pivotal Print
14/08/2019 Light House Cuba
6/09/2019 Teri O'Neill
6/09/2019 Teri O'Neill
13/09/2019 Torque Print
18/09/2019 NZ Labour Party
6/10/2019 Alan Platt
6/10/2019 Alan Platt
6/10/2019 Alan Platt
22/10/2019 Dinah Vincent
14/11/2019 Pivotal Print
14/11/2019 Pivotal Print

Rental Van: Young Labour door knock
Quiz Night Prize Pack

Stationary

Printing DL fliers

Light House Cuba, movie fundaiser
Volunteer food

Volunteer food

Corflute hoardings

Fliers

Volunteer food

Trailer Hire for hoardings
Hardware for hoardings

Hub contribution

Fliers

Fliers

¥ 3004 shagol valve

for bniens N\thﬁ Fon Llven .

$198.90
$99.87
$46.97
$238.05
$184.00
$701.80
$317.39
$1,123.00
$143.67
$103.50
$65.00
$201.38
$20.00
$467.82
$243.80
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