Return of Electoral Donations and Expenses Whakahokia o ngā Pōtitanga Koha Utu Whakahaere

	ENSES				ade easy	DCAL ELECTIONS MANAGEMENT AND A LABOR.
TER	1 O'NEILL					
was a candidate for	the following election(s)) held on 12	October 2019 (Election)	Ward/issue nam	ne):	
M	STUKAIRAN	al/E	ASTERN W	ARD		
and make the follow or to any person or	wing return of all electora n my behalf,	al expenses	ncurred by me or on my	behalf at the el	ection and of all electo	oral donations made to me
All candidates in donations were r All candidates ar with this return b Donations can be Donations to a ca declared – see SI Candidates must that sum to more if there is insufficed.	eceived or expenses incu- erequired to keep proper out must be available to se e monetary or physical go andidate of labour only or 103A of the LEA 2001. declare donations from e than \$1500 in value, eac- cient space provided in ar	provisions of urred, a NII no r records of support enqui bods or servi or donations each contribut ch contribut my section, a	eturn must be made. donations received and ulries about the return it ces supplied or a combin of goods and services the utor that exceed \$1500 ing donation needs to be tach a separate sheet w. (Anonymous)	expenses paid for frequired, nation thereof, lat have a fair ma in value, Where e listed in Section with the addition	or election work. These arket value of \$300 or I a contributor has mad n A2 and the aggregate al detail.	ess do not have to be e donations in instalments ed sum shown.
ist here details of a 1500: Date Received	any anonymous (identity Amount		inknown to yourself or a	any officials engo	Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer
	Candidate Don					
ist here details of a	any other donations recei	ived that exc	ceed \$1500:	Description	No. of Carabballa	
ist here details of a		ived that ex o		Descrip	ition of Contribution	Amount
ist here details of a Date Received Nice Section B: C ist here details of a	Name of Contributo Name of Contributo Candidate Expensive election expenses pair	nses	eed \$1500: Address of Contributor of GST):			
ist here details of a Date Received NIL Section B: C	Name of Contributo	nses	eed \$1500: Address of Contributor of GST):	Descrip		Amount

24/06/2019 Alan Platt	Rental Van: Young Labour door knock	\$198.90
24/06/2019 Alan Platt	Quiz Night Prize Pack	\$99.87
24/06/2019 Alan Platt	Stationary	\$46.97
10/07/2019 Pivotal Print	Printing DL fliers	\$238.05
14/08/2019 Light House Cuba	Light House Cuba, movie fundaiser	\$184.00
6/09/2019 Teri O'Neill	Volunteer food	\$701.80
6/09/2019 Teri O'Neill	Volunteer food	\$317.39
13/09/2019 Torque Print	Corflute hoardings	\$1,123.00
18/09/2019 NZ Labour Party	Fliers	\$143.67
6/10/2019 Alan Platt	Volunteer food	\$103.50
6/10/2019 Alan Platt	Trailer Hire for hoardings	\$65.00
6/10/2019 Alan Platt	Hardware for hoardings	\$201.38
22/10/2019 Dinah Vincent	Hub contribution	\$20.00
14/11/2019 Pivotal Print	Fliers	\$467.82
14/11/2019 Pivotal Print	Fliers	\$243.80

* 300\$ showed value for mions welling for firer.

To-